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Champion Loft Report (Customize Points)

YB14CMPLFTPAT
Paterson H,P, Club

Open and Junior Category
Young Birds

Champion Loft includes: Hens & Cocks
Calculated on Short & Middle & Long Distance Races

1. VINNIE LOFT

-14985
-1183
-1173
-1195
-1182
-1229
-1189
- 809
-2612
- 319
-2606
-2601
-2105
- 320
-2101
-1119
-1191
-1139
-2607
-2110
- 748
-1104
-1150
-1177
- 532
-1181
-2107
-1166
-1178
-2605
-2615
-1232
-1169
-1180
-2611
-1140
-1138
-1159
-1193
-1198
-1133
-1106
-1363
- 318
-1110
-1179
-1107
- 48
-1143
-1186
-1176
-1231
-1197
-2102

AU

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

ARPU
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
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LCM
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PAT
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NHF
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M
PAOF
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PAT
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SVN
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PAT
PAT
WTCM
PAT
LCM

A & B & C Releases

Total accumulated points:
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714,
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348.
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9072
1914
1007
1231
1328
700
1066
866
1186
772
1411
841
676
1186
683
1015
1289
631
804
652
286
917
1059
562
804
383
587
503
562
779
842
652
390
486
486
606
755
510
390
286
503
269
293
797
217
435
510
269
217
269
293
217
121
217
293
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.0 for 172 clockings
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2. TARANTO LOFT

-1517
-14997
-2659
-2646

- 755
-2108
- 149
- 50
- 736
-2648
-1408
-2650
- 439
-14987
- 53
-1425
- 742
- 735
-2657
- 41
- 739
- 18
-2652
- 1
-14405
-14988
- 440
-1413
- 734
- 418
-2655
- 147
- 17
-14001
-14042
-1410
-1513
-1520
-14016

3. COLFAX
-1241
-1265
-1565
-1249
-1250
-1256
-1263
- 145
-14416
- 147
-1228
-1239
-1262
-14418
-1226
- 141
-1237
- 154
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14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
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14
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14
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14
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IT
PAT
ARPU
NHF
NHF

Nw3J
QCM
SCO
DTEA
Nw3J
NHF
FJT
NHF
LLF
ARPU
DTEA
WBO
Nw3J
NwJ
NHF
DTEA

SVN
NHF
DTEA
WHC
ARPU
LLF
FIT
Nw3J
NwJ
NHF
SCO
DTEA
TOR
TOR
FIT
PAT
PAT
TOR

PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
LLM
WHC
LLM
PAT
PAT
PAT
WHC
PAT
LLM
PAT
LLM

Total accumulated points:

BCHK C  372.0
GRz H 333.0
BCHK H 325.0
BCHK C 313.0

CHAMPION LOFT
DC C 297.0
BB C 272.0
BCHK C  258.0
BCHK C 239.0
BB H 228.0
BCHK C 218.0
BCSP H  216.0
BB H 204.0
WGRZ H  201.0
DC H 196.0
BB H 192.0
BCHK C 192.0
BBB C 171.0
BCHK C 163.0
BCHK H 153.0
BB H 145.0
BB H 145.0
SLT H 144.0
BCHK C 143.0
BB C 142.0
BCHK H  128.0
GRz H 128.0
WGRZ H 117.0
BCHK C 110.0
BB C 98.0
BB C 96.0
DC C 96.0
BB H 88.0
BB H 84.0
BCHK C 81.0
BCHK H 77.0
BCHK H 43.0
BB C 36.0
BCHK H 8.0
BCHK C 1.0

Tot

CH C 476.0
SPL C 410.0
BB C 351.0
CH H 346.0
BB H 343.0
BB H 340.0
RED H 313.0
BB H 282.0
CHWF H 265.0
CH H 243.0
CH H 227.0
SPL H 226.0
BB C 223.0
BB C 218.0
BWFT H 198.0
CH H 196.0
SPL H 192.0
BBWF H 190.0

YB14CMPLFTPAT

accumulated points: 6346.

Pts 7
Pts 7
Pts 5
Pts 4
REPORT
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race(s) 1347
race(s) 1623
race(s) 802
race(s) 741

(Winspeed - 4)

race(s) 898
race(s) 576
race(s) 577
race(s) 592
race(s) 434
race(s) 1078
race(s) 532
race(s) 720
race(s) 1250
race(s) 271
race(s) 374
race(s) 532
race(s) 644
race(s) 480
race(s) 316
race(s) 556
race(s) 480
race(s) 1250
race(s) 583
race(s) 741
race(s) 398
race(s) 734
race(s) 652
race(s) 419
race(s) 261
race(s) 113
race(s) 113
race(s) 486
race(s) 367
race(s) 113
race(s) 158
race(s) 418
race(s) 531
race(s) 209
race(s) 158

race(s) 1270
race(s) 1331
race(s) 1270
race(s) 1204
race(s) 1614
race(s) 1315
race(s) 1418
race(s) 1174
race(s) 1228
race(s) 616
race(s) 749
race(s) 892
race(s) 773
race(s) 892
race(s) 548
race(s) 1122
race(s) 564
race(s) 506

6453.

0 for 120 clockings
Miles

Miles

Miles

Miles
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Miles
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Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
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0 for 117 clockings
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-1251
-1261
-14415
-1253
-1245
-1247
-1243
- 150
-14417
- 149
- 143

-1285
-14018
-1230
-1238
-1235
-1271

IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF
IF

4. DEB-RAY

5.

-14030
-14031
-14106
-14109
-14115
-14006
-14021
-14085
-14057
-14121
-14092
-14056
-14083
-14161
-14101
-14113
-14088
-14091
-1572

-14114
-14155
-14122

BRUNO
-15766
-15771
-15765
-15783
-15713
-15787
-15782
-15727
-15786
-15800
-15788
-15781
-15799
-15795
-15780
-15761
-15753
-15775

PAT
PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
LLM
WHC
LLM
LLM

PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT

TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
TOR
PAT
TOR
TOR
TOR
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YB14CMPLFTPAT

CHAMPION LOF

CH
CH
CH
SIL
DCH
BB

To
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178.0 Pts 4 race(s) 816 Miles
166.0 Pts 2 race(s) 583 Miles
162.0 Pts 3 race(s) 504 Miles
123.0 Pts 3 race(s) 548 Miles
100.0 Pts 3 race(s) 452 Miles
88.0 Pts 2 race(s) 482 Miles
79.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
68.0 Pts 2 race(s) 455 Miles
62.0 Pts 2 race(s) 558 Mmiles
59.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119 Miles
51.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119 Miles
T REPORT (WinSpeed - 4) page 3
46.0 Pts 2 race(s) 482 Miles
44.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
36.0 Pts 2 race(s) 237 Miles
28.0 Pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
12.0 Pts 1 race(s) 119 miles
5.0 pts 1 race(s) 215 Miles
al accumulated points: 6064.0 for 111 clockings
514.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1679 Mmiles
474.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1416 Miles
445.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1479 Miles
445.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1403 Miles
425.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1416 Miles
402.0 pts 8 race(s) 1838 Miles
379.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1206 Miles
361.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1243 Miles
338.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1078 Miles
328.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1627 Miles
292.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1264 Miles
217.0 Pts 4 race(s) 943 Miles
209.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1026 Miles
196.0 Pts 4 race(s) 1022 Miles
195.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1219 Miles
185.0 Pts 3 race(s) 760 Miles
176.0 Pts 4 race(s) 895 Miles
165.0 Pts 4 race(s) 746 Miles
101.0 Pts 4 race(s) 816 Miles
88.0 Pts 4 race(s) 791 miles
79.0 Pts 2 race(s) 319 Miles
50.0 Pts 1 race(s) 210 Miles
al accumulated points: 5809.0 for 116 clockings
516.0 Pts 9 race(s) 1840 Mmiles
484.0 Pts 9 race(s) 1943 Miles
482.0 Pts 9 race(s) 1988 Miles
434.0 pts 8 race(s) 1870 Miles
430.0 Pts 8 race(s) 1549 Miles
411.0 pts 8 race(s) 1549 Miles
371.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1094 Miles
336.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1558 Miles
335.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1406 Miles
300.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1334 Miles
288.0 Pts 4 race(s) 858 Miles
278.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1411 miles
194.0 Pts 5 race(s) 1029 Miles
169.0 Pts 2 race(s) 557 Miles
158.0 Pts 3 race(s) 399 Miles
137.0 Pts 2 race(s) 281 Miles
84.0 Pts 2 race(s) 236 Miles
79.0 Pts 3 race(s) 399 Miles
Page 3



-15758 IF 14 R
-15798 1IF 14 R
- 211 IF 14 wvC
-15776 IF 14 R
-15779 IF 14 R
-15752 IF 14 R
6. PRELICH LOFT
-15706 IF 14 R
-15732 IF 14 R
-15716 IF 14 R
-1500 IF 14 PAT
-15710 IF 14 R
-15352 IF 14 R
-15707 IF 14 R
-15711 IF 14 R
-15701 IF 14 R
-15715 1IF 14 R
-15723 IF 14 R
-150339 BH 14 BELG
-15733 IF 14 R
-15712 IF 14 R
-15703 IF 14 R
-14327 IF 14 wHC
-15729 IF 14 R
7. HIGHT POINT LOF
-1971 IF 14 PAT
-1974 IF 14 PAT
- 171 IF 14 wvC
- 172 IF 14 wvC
- 176 IF 14 wvC
- 195 IF 14 wvC
- 199 IF 14 wvC
-1999 IF 14 PAT
- 745 IF 14 wvC
- 197 IF 14 wvC
-1975 IF 14 PAT
- 791 IF 14 wvC
- 727 IF 14 wvC
-1981 IF 14 PAT
- 759 IF 14 wvC
- 704 IF 14 wvC
- 764 IF 14 wvC
-1993 IF 14 PAT
-1988 IF 14 PAT
- 755 IF 14 wvC
- 738 IF 14 wvC
- 720 IF 14 wvC
- 751 IF 14 wvC
-1991 IF 14 PAT
- 747 IF 14 wvC
- 731 IF 14 wvC
-1994 IF 14 PAT
- 196 IF 14 wvC
-1986 IF 14 PAT
- 724 IF 14 wvC
-1982 IF 14 PAT
- 792 IF 14 wvC
- 775 IF 14 wvC
- 887 IF 14 LCM

YB14CMPLFTPAT

CH H 75.0 Pts 3 race(s) 599 Miles
CH H 71.0 Pts 2 race(s) 281 Miles
BB H 55.0 Pts 1 race(s) 291 Miles
BB H 49.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 Miles
CH H 40.0 Pts 2 race(s) 281 Mmiles
SLAT H 33.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 Miles

Total accumulated points: 4823.0 for
BB C 529.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1041 ™Miles
BB H 448.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1331 Miles
BBWF H 442.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1041 ™Miles
BB C 430.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1331 Miles
BB H 410.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1213 Miles
BB H 367.0 Pts 7 race(s) 1331 Miles
CHWF H 337.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1168 Miles
BB H 308.0 Pts 4 race(s) 612 Miles
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)
BB H 277.0 Pts 5 race(s) 878 Miles
BSPL C 233.0 Pts 5 race(s) 878 Miles
CH H 227.0 Pts 5 race(s) 954 Miles
CH H 223.0 Pts 6 race(s) 1168 Miles
BB C 186.0 Pts 4 race(s) 664 Miles
BBWF H 120.0 Pts 3 race(s) 398 Miles
CH C 115.0 Pts 3 race(s) 398 Miles
BB C 96.0 Pts 2 race(s) 556 Miles
CHWF H 75.0 Pts 1 race(s) 118 Miles

Total accumulated points: 3590.0 for
BB H 248.0 Pts 3 race(s) 784 Miles
BB C 245.0 Pts 4 race(s) 995 Miles
BB H 230.0 Pts 4 race(s) 823 Miles
BB H 216.0 Pts 3 race(s) 760 Miles
CH H 206.0 Pts 3 race(s) 760 Miles
CH C 168.0 Pts 4 race(s) 823 Miles
CH H 166.0 Pts 2 race(s) 549 Miles
CHOC H 152.0 Pts 2 race(s) 498 Miles
CH H 147.0 Pts 2 race(s) 498 Miles
BLAC H 119.0 Pts 2 race(s) 326 Miles
CH H 114.0 Pts 2 race(s) 498 Miles
BB H 97.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
CH C 86.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
BB H 86.0 Pts 2 race(s) 422 Miles
CH C 81.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
CH C 74.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
BB C 73.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
BLWF H 73.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
BLAC H 72.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 Mmiles
CH H 70.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
CH C 69.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
BLAC C 62.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 Mmiles
CHWF C 60.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
BB C 59.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
CHWF C 58.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
CHWF H 57.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
GRIZ H 57.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
CH C 54.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
CH C 54.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 Miles
BB C 53.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
CH H 53.0 Pts 1 race(s) 115 Miles
CH C 44.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
BLAC C 38.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
BB H 35.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 287 Miles

4
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83 clockings
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60 clockings



-1983 IF 14
- 789 IF 14
- 715 IF 14
-1980 IF 14
- 174 IF 14
8. CYRWUS LOFT
-1501 IF 14
-2623 IF 14
-1064 IF 14
-1068 IF 14
-14100 1IF 14
-1079 IF 14
-1086 IF 14
-1051 IF 14
-2619 IF 14
-2629 IF 14
-2622 IF 14
-2621 IF 14
-1094 IF 14
-1059 IF 14
-1070 IF 14
-2626 IF 14
-1558 IF 14
-1062 IF 14
-1069 IF 14
-1083 IF 14
-1077 IF 14
-1073 IF 14
-1095 IF 14
-1507 IF 14
-14080 1IF 14
-1090 IF 14
-1510 IF 14
-1056 IF 14
-1089 IF 14
-14998 AU 14
-1505 IF 14
-1058 IF 14
-1093 IF 14
-1080 IF 14
9. TRAJANOSKI
-1257 IF 14
-1456 IF 14
-1471 IF 14
-14168 1IF 14
-2662 IF 14
-2116 IF 14
-1462 IF 14
-14167 1IF 14
-1566 IF 14
-1455 IF 14
- 630 IF 14
-1472 IF 14
-14151 1IF 14
-1254 IF 14
-2856 IF 14
-2120 IF 14
-2663 IF 14

PAT
wvC
wvC
PAT
wvC

PAT
NHF
PAT
PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
PAT
NHF
NHF
NHF
NHF
PAT
PAT

PAT
NHF
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
ARPU
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT

WTCM
PAT
PAT
WHC
NHF
LCM
PAT
WHC
PAT
PAT
NHCF
PAT
WHC
WTCM
WTCM
LCM
NHF

YB14CMPLFTPAT

CH H 32.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
CH H 29.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
CH C 23.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
CH C 20.0 Pts 1 race(s) 287 Miles
BLAC C 10.0 Pts 1 race(s) 211 Mmiles

Total accumulated points: 2601.0 for
DCH C 175.0 Pts 2 race(s) 337 Miles
CH H 167.0 Pts 2 race(s) 411 Miles
BK C 158.0 Pts 2 race(s) 512 Miles
BB C 156.0 Pts 3 race(s) 655 Miles
DCH C 116.0 Pts 2 race(s) 512 Miles
BK H 113.0 Pts 2 race(s) 512 Miles
SPL H 103.0 Pts 3 race(s) 779 Miles
CH C 98.0 Pts 2 race(s) 534 miles
CH H 97.0 Pts 1 race(s) 244 miles
CH C 97.0 Pts 1 race(s) 143 Miles
CH C 95.0 Pts 2 race(s) 512 Mmiles
CH C 93.0 Pts 1 race(s) 143 miles
CH C 92.0 Pts 3 race(s) 655 Miles
CH C 91.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
CHAMPION LOFT REPORT (WinSpeed - 4)
CH C 90.0 Pts 2 race(s) 461 miles
CH C 90.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
CH H 79.0 Pts 2 race(s) 337 Miles
SPL H 76.0 Pts 2 race(s) 438 Miles
CH H 71.0 Ppts 1 race(s) 194 Mmiles
CH H 66.0 Pts 2 race(s) 411 Mmiles
CH H 64.0 Pts 1 race(s) 194 miles
CHWF C 55.0 Pts 2 race(s) 512 Miles
CHWF C 51.0 Pts 1 race(s) 143 Miles
BB C 47.0 Pts 1 race(s) 194 Mmiles
BB C 45.0 Pts 1 race(s) 194 Miles
CHWF C 41.0 Pts 2 race(s) 512 miles
SPL H 40.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
BB H 29.0 Pts 1 race(s) 143 Miles
CH C 29.0 Pts 1 race(s) 194 miles
GRZ H 24.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
DCH H 18.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
CH H 15.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
CH H 14.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles
CH H 6.0 Pts 1 race(s) 267 Miles

Total accumulated points: 2312.0 for
CH H 331.0 Pts 5 race(s) 826 Miles
BB H 249.0 Pts 3 race(s) 601 Miles
CH H 225.0 Pts 4 race(s) 937 Miles
GRzZ C 216.0 Pts 3 race(s) 652 Miles
GRz C 199.0 Pts 3 race(s) 703 Miles
CHWF C 177.0 Pts 3 race(s) 434 Miles
CH H 145.0 Pts 2 race(s) 570 Miles
GRzZ C 123.0 Pts 3 race(s) 728 Miles
CH H 122.0 Pts 2 race(s) 271 Miles
BB H 121.0 Pts 3 race(s) 525 Miles
CH H 114.0 Pts 2 race(s) 367 Miles
CH H 99.0 Pts 1 race(s) 209 miles
CH H 60.0 Pts 2 race(s) 570 miles
CHWF C 49.0 Pts 1 race(s) 158 Miles
CH H 45.0 Pts 1 race(s) 158 Miles
CH H 25.0 Pts 1 race(s) 158 miles
CH H 12.0 Pts 1 race(s) 113 Mmiles

Page 5

53 clockings
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40 clockings



10. PETER PAN
-1015 IF 14
-1021 IF 14
- 84 IF 14
-1009 IF 14
- 77 IF 14
- 78 IF 14
- 81 IF 14
-1017 IF 14
- 89 IF 14
- 86 IF 14
-1013 IF 14
-1005 IF 14
- 82 IF 14
- 83 IF 14
- 9 IF 14
-14300 IF 14
-1002 IF 14
-14291 1IF 14
- 88 IF 14
-1010 IF 14
-1006 IF 14
- 80 IF 14
-1014 IF 14
-1016 IF 14
-1011 IF 14

11. VINNIE FRASCO
-1235 IF 14
-2833 IF 14
-2834 IF 14
-1234 IF 14
-1951 IF 14
-1236 IF 14

12. FOGGE LOFT
-1446 IF 14
-1405 IF 14
-2632 IF 14

13. GENO
- 429 IF 14
-15366 IF 14
- 280 IF 14
- 415 IF 14

PAT
PAT
NHC
PAT
NHC
NHC
NHC
PAT
NHC
NHC
PAT
PAT
NHC
NHC
NHC
WHC
PAT
WHC
NHC
PAT
PAT
NHC
PAT
PAT
PAT

WTCM
WTCM
WTCM
WTCM
PAT

WTCM

PAT
PAT
NHF

IDF

wvC
IDF

BB
SIL
BB
SIL
CH
SIL
DWF
DCH
BB
RED
SIL
DCH

~
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YBl4CMPLFTPAT
Total accumulated points:

223,
142.
131.
116.
104.
101.

96.

93.

o

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
52.0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
.0
10.0
T

CHAMPION LOF

Total
BB H
BWF H
CH H
BB C
CHWF C
BB C

Total
BB H
BB C
BB C

Total
CHSP H
BB H
BB C

Pts

Pts 5
Pts 3
Pts 2
Pts 3
Pts 3
Pts 3
Pts 1
Pts 3
Pts 3
Pts 2
Pts 1
Pts 2
Pts 2
Pts 3
Pts 1
Pts 2
Pts 1
Pts 1
Pts 1
Pts 1
Pts 2
Pts 1
Pts 1
Pts 1
REPORT

4 race(s)

race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)
race(s)

1700

622
915
406
413
406
406
406
293
502
502
285
120
240
240
406
293
509
165
216
165
120
285
120
165
120

.0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

(Winspeed - 4)

accumulated points:

98.0 Pts 1 race(s)
84.0 Pts 1 race(s)
78.0 Pts 1 race(s)
72.0 Pts 1 race(s)
24.0 Pts 1 race(s)
22.0 Pts 1 race(s)
accumulated points:
97.0 Pts 1 race(s)
89.0 Pts 1 race(s)
75.0 Pts 1 race(s)
accumuTlated points:
124.0 Pts 2 race(s)
38.0 Pts 1 race(s)
8.0 Pts 1 race(s)
7.0 Pts 1 race(s)

Page 6

378
171
171
171
171
171
171

261.

218
270
295

177.

286
217
120
120

.0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles

0 for
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles

52 clockings

page 6

6 clockings

3 clockings

5 clockings



